d) Submission of tender documents Upto 15:00 Hrs on 20.04.2018 

e) Date and time of opening of tender At 15:00 Hrs on 20.04.2018 

f) Approximate Cost of the tender Rs. 8,37,600/- 

g) EMD Cost Rs. 16,800/- 

h) Validity of offer 90  Days 

i) Completion  period Two Years 

Cost of Tender Document: Rs. 1180/- (One Thousand One Hundred and Eighty only) inclusive 

of GST as applicable (Rs. 1770/- if required by post) payable by Bank Draft in favor of RailTel 

Corporation of India Limited Payable at New Delhi from any scheduled bank(Non-

Refundable). 

Note: exemption from submission of cost of tender & EMD will be given as per extant